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GORFER

DE GRANDI
RIBOLDI
MASNERI
BARBA
PALAVIGNA
COSTA
ANESI
TONDELLI
MARCHESINI
BOLZONI
AMOROSA
SANDRI
ZANONI
COSSETTINI
BARIGELLI
MAYER
BARBA
ARGENTI
SPAGNOLI
GRAVA
KLINGENDRATH
GRIO
SCRIGNER
DEL PERO
ZANCANELLA
CONIGLIONE
BELLO
PETRANI
PETRANI
ZATELLI
LOCATIN
ROMEQ

X

Elenco Iscritti

Coefficient

1,76

1,39

1,55

1,56

1,57

3,00

1,66

1,69

1,69

1,70

1,71

1,71

1,72

1,72

1,80

1,92

1,73

cAVALESE
pir ¥

E.ZIO
MONTAGNE

Vettura
TRIUMPH DOLOMITE SPRINT

1976

FIAT 508C BALILLA 1100
1939

FIAT 1100 103 TV

1955

PORSCHE 356 A

1956

TRIUMPH TR 3 A

1957

AUSTIN COOPER S

1965

LANCIA FULVIA S.1.3
1966

LANCIA FULVIA GTE
1969

A.R. 1750 SPIDER

1969

BMW 2002 TI

1970

LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1,3 5
1971

BMW 1602

1971

LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1,3 5§
1972

FIAT 124 SPORT COUPE'
1972

VW GOLF GTI

1980

PORSCHE 968 CABRIO
1992

LANCIA FULVIA ZAGATO
1973

Gr/Cl
-JU

Squadra
SCUDERIA TRENTINA STORICA

H.R.C. FASCIA D'ORO
M.W.V.C.C.

SCUDERIA TRENTINA STORICA
TEAM SAN LUCA

OLD WHELLS BRESCIA
SCUDERIA TRENTINA STORICA
C.R.CS.

M.W.V.C.C.

CIRCOLO DELLA BIELLA

CLUB DEI VENTI ALL'ORA

CLUB DEI VENTI ALL'ORA

SCUDERIA TRENTINA STORICA
RUOTE DEL PASSATO
SCUDERIA TRENTINA STORICA

M.W.V.C.C.



